

Maumee Valley Heritage Corridor

P.O. Box 886, Napoleon OH 43545

<u>The Mission of the Maumee Valley Heritage Corridor</u> is to advocate for and protect the historical, natural, recreational, agricultural, and cultural resources of the Maumee Valley watershed, while promoting their use and appreciation by current and future residents and visitors.

Throughout the year, the MVHC, provides fun and educational events which are "Free and open to the Public." Help us to continue our efforts through your donations and memberships! Only through paid memberships and donations, can we continue our efforts to provide the public, free educational and fun events throughout the year! Renew your membership for <u>2024</u>, or become a New Member!

-----cut off here-----

Members of the Maumee Valley Heritage Corridor (MVHC) receive newsletters, event notices, opportunities to help on projects & committees, and can vote at the November Annual Meeting. <u>Questions? Call Membership Chair, Patrick Dymarkowski at 419-957-6451</u> Contributions to the Maumee Valley Heritage Corridor are tax-deductible within IRS regulations. MVHC is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization and our EIN is #34-1754234.

Membership Form

Please fill out this form, (print legibly), and mail to: MVHC Membership, P.O. Box 886, Napoleon, OH 43545

Name	Phone	
Address		
City		Zip
Email		
<u>2024 Membership:</u> (\$25)		
Don't want to join, but would like to offer a donation! Donation Amount?		
Amount enclosed?	Check Number #	Cash Amount §
Make checks payable to: <u>Maumee Valley Heritage Corridor</u> (or <u>MVHC</u>) How would you like to receive notices and announcement:		
Email Facebook	US Mail Text	
Renewal of Membership		
New Member		Date